V52807

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(,	
		<u></u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	_	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bı	ısiness Entity Nar	ne)
(5)	23me33 Entity (10)	110)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



400360632344

23 ANIO: 19

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

FROME: 030-330-1300		
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195		
REFERENCE : 676080 8941A		
AUTHORIZATION :		
COST LIMIT : (\$\35.00		
ORDER DATE : February 22, 2021		
ORDER TIME : 10:43 AM		
ORDER NO. : 676080-005		
CUSTOMER NO: 8941A		
DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING NAME: DIAZ ANSELMO LINDBERG, P.A.		
EFFECTIVE DATE:		
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT XX RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION		
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:		
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CONTACT PERSON: Eyliena Baker -- EXT#

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT OF DIAZ ANSELMO LINDBERG, P.A.

- 1. The name of the Corporation is Diaz Anselmo Lindberg, P.A.
- 2. Article 1, "NAME", of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended as follows:

"ARTICLE I, NAME

The name of the corporation is Diaz Anselmo & Associates, P.A."

- 3. The foregoing amendment was adopted by the Shareholders and Directors of the Corporation eligible to vote by Written Consent signed by them on December 30, 2019, manifesting their intention that this amendment to the Articles of Incorporation be adopted, pursuant to Section 607.1003. Florida Statutes.
- 4. This is the only voting group entitled to vote on the foregoing amendment. The number of votes cast for said amendment by said voting group was sufficient for approval by that voting group.

5. This shall be effective as of February 22, 2021.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned President of the Corporation has executed

these Articles of Amendment this 22nd day of February 2021

ROY A. DIAZ, President